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Mon 16 - Fri 19 January - Pupil free week Wednesday 7 February  - Parent information Night

Friday 19 January - Orientation morning 
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Wednesday 20 March - Pupil free day Parent / Teacher meetings this term 

Monday 18 March - Aunty Sharon - Indigenous Insights - Birrali Monday 1 April - Easter Monday Public holiday

Friday 22 March - Aunty Sharon - Indigenous Insights - Birrali Wednesday 17 April - Pupil free day
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TBA - Working Bee 
TBA Tuesday - Special Friends Day - Under 8's Week - Lillypilly

Tuesday 28 May - Reptile Adventures

Term Wks Public holidays (including local show day)
Term 1 10 Queensland School Holidays
Term 2 10 Wednesday 17 April Preparation Week for Employees 
Term 3 10 Wednesday 10 July Lillypilly
Term 4 10 Wednesday 2 October Wattle

Pupil free days x 4
Maintenance Roster

Monday 1-Jan Working Bee
Friday 26-Jan Kindy event
Friday 29-Mar
Monday 1-Apr
Monday 25-Apr
Monday 6-May
Wednesday 14-Aug
Monday 7-Oct
Tuesday 24-Dec
Wednesday 25-Dec
Thursday 26-Dec

Wednesday 21 February - Committee AGM 

May June

TBA Wednesday - Winter Solstice Lantern Night - 4:30 pm
Monday 6 May - Labour Day Public holiday

Sunday 31 March - Easter Sunday Public holday
Thursday 25 April - ANZAC Day Public holiday

Thursday 30 May - Reptile Adventures

Christmas Eve from 6pm 

January February

Kenmore West Kindy 2024 Calendar - Semester 1

Monday 1 January - New Year's Day Public holiday

March

Friday 29 March - Good Friday Public holiday

April

Friday 26 January - Australia Day Public holiday

Dates
Monday 22 January - Thursday 28 March Wednesday 20 March
Monday 15 April - Friday 21 June
Monday 8 July - Friday 13 September
Monday 30 September  - Friday 6 December

Kenmore West Kindy 2024 dates

TBA Friday - Special Friends Day - Under 8's Week - Wattle

Queensland school term dates - 2024

Public Holidays 2024
New Years Day

Labour Day

Boxing Day 
Christmas Day 

King's Birthday
EKKA holiday

Pupil free days Legend

Good Friday
Australia Day 

ANZAC Day
Easter Monday
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1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
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Tuesday 13 August - Kindy Photos

Friday 16 August - Kindy Photos
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Wednesday 2 October - Pupil free day

Monday 21 October - Aunty Sharon - Indigenus Insights - Yuagl Yulu-gi
Friday 25 October - Aunty Sharon - Indigenus Insights - Yuagl Yulu-gi

Su Mo Tu Wed Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu Wed Th Fr Sa
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Tuesday 26 November - Evergreen Puppet Theatre
Thursday 28 November - Evergreen Puppet Theatre

Term Wks Public holidays (including local show day)
Term 1 10 Queensland School Holidays
Term 2 10 Wednesday 17 April Preparation Week for Employees 
Term 3 10 Wednesday 10 July Lillypilly
Term 4 10 Wednesday 2 October Wattle

Pupil free days x 4
Maintenance Roster

Monday 1-Jan Working Bee
Friday 26-Jan Kindy event
Friday 29-Mar
Monday 1-Apr
Monday 25-Apr
Monday 6-May
Wednesday 14-Aug
Monday 7-Oct
Tuesday 24-Dec
Wednesday 25-Dec
Thursday 26-DecBoxing Day 

Wednesday 10 July - Pupil free day

ANZAC Day

July August

Kenmore West Kindy 2024 Calendar - Semester 2

September

 

November December

TBA Sunday - Working Bee - 8:00 am to midday

Monday 7 October - King's Birthday Public holiday

October

EKKA holiday

Monday 8 July - Friday 13 September
Monday 30 September  - Friday 6 December

TBA Sunday - Working Bee - 8:00 am to midday

TBA Tuesday  - Kindy Celebration Concert - Lillypilly

TBA Tuesday - Special Friends Day - Children's Week - Lillypilly
TBA Friday - Special Friends Day - Children's Week - Wattle

Wednesday 25 December - Christmas Day Public holiday
Thursday 26 December - Boxing Day Public holiday

Monday 15 April - Friday 21 June

Pupil free days Legend

Wednesday 20 March

TBA Friday - Kindy Celebration Concert - Wattle

King's Birthday
Christmas Eve (from 6pm) 
Christmas Day 

Easter Monday

Labour Day

Public Holidays 2024
New Years Day
Australia Day 
Good Friday

Queensland school term dates - 2024

 

Monday 22 January - Thursday 28 March 
Dates

Kenmore West Kindy 2024 dates

Wednesday 14 April - EKKA Public holiday


